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Procedure NA for arrival on HOT VOR/DME RW02
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LNAV  MDA

CIRCLING

VNAV

LNAV/

34°35'N-092°29'W

GP 3.00°

5002

Holding Pattern

4 NM

BENTON, ARKANSAS

BENTON, ARKANSAS

25331

360° to ROLAN and hold.

3500 direct NIKIC and track

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

811 (900-2   )

1200-2
811 (900-2   )

3
4
3
4

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C.

Rwy 2 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.  
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